
t-

l

srrd

11i2938
lfr. d.
Regn.NG

ffi qrqFr€ &ren qt€
CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

eiq, ffirfiT 116 YIIror tlit
MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTITICATE

rftftfi qm u€Re qtqil, zozz

SENIOR SCEOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2022

u222tA100710135

(}3--ro'2020

Controller of Examinations

rcrqrFmfoqrqnrtft
This is to cedifu that POONAM pATtL
sr-gr-qis
Roll No. 2s652a1s
IITdI E'I ;IFT

Mother's Name VIDyA pATtL

ftmAiu-+ or crq
Father's / Guardian's Name SHAMRAO pATIL

ft-qrdq
school B10oz K c M scHooL ctvtL LINES MoRADABAD uP
fr *qlFrs gq-dftqi e{trt-Sn t has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under:

qftqrq 4esult PASS

22-07 -2422

ftd nem
Grie Dated :

qrten ftria-o

ftssds
SUB.

CODE

ftqq
SUBJECT

NTTTI-I6 MARKS OBTAINED ffic is
POSINONAL

GRADEftft{d
THEORY

nr./PR.
fr'x/u

+r fi,r (ir<} +)
TOTAI TOTAL(INWORDS)

301

030

054

055

064

500

502

503

ENGLISH CORE

ECONOI-JIICS

BUSINESS STUDIES

ACCOUNTANCY

HOME SCIENCE

WORK EXPERIENCE

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION

GENERAL STUDIES

050

039

038

040

047

016

017

018

018

030

066

0561

SIXTY SIX

FIFTY SIX

FIFTY SIX

FIFTY EIGHT

SEVENTY SEVEN

056

058

077

D1

c2

D1

c2

A2

B1

cl
B1

-{

|'[

rr5-$lfo orafuai : v5-$E-6 vql s-gcrRT{ A" { nB{ Aurfiq EIn qci wq trc # ERI qrt nffiqgrR )rsn 6 !flfr tl
Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-scholastic and Discipline area iS being issued by the school as per format prescribod by the Board.

qffifd frTq 6is q, Ytrfl cRsnq 1oo ddf + ddfd frqFIqI tl
ln the changed subject code, the test result is given under 100 marks.

I


