क्रम संख्या/

1192938



Regn.No.

U222/81007/0135

केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

अंक विवरणिका सह प्रमाण पत्र MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE सीनियर स्कूल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा, 2022 SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2022



यह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि

This is to certify that POONAM PATIL

अनुक्रमांक

Roll No.

25652015

माता का नाम

Mother's Name

VIDYA PATIL

पिता/संरक्षक का नाम

Father's / Guardian's Name SHAMRAO PATIL

विद्यालय

School

81007 K C M SCHOOL CIVIL LINES MORADABAD UP

की जैक्षणिक उपलब्धियां निम्नानसार हैं has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under:

विषय कोड SUB. CODE	विषय SUBJECT	प्राप्तांक MARKS OBTAINED				स्थितीय ग्रेड
		लिखित THEORY	प्रा./PR. आं.मू./IA	योग TOTAL	योग (शब्दों में) TOTAL (IN WORDS)	POSITIONAL GRADE
301	ENGLISH CORE	050	016	066	SIXTY SIX	D1
030	ECONOMICS	039	017	056	FIFTY SIX	C2
054	BUSINESS STUDIES	038	018	056	FIFTY SIX	D1
055	ACCOUNTANCY	040	018	058	FIFTY EIGHT	C2
064	HOME SCIENCE	047	030	077	SEVENTY SEVEN	A2
500	WORK EXPERIENCE					B1
502	HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION					C1
503	GENERAL STUDIES					B1

परिणाम Result

PASS

दिल्ली Delhi

दिनांक Dated:

22-07-2022

परीक्षा नियंत्रक **Controller of Examinations**

सह-शैक्षिक उपलब्धियां : सह-शैक्षिक एवम् अनुशासन क्षेत्र में ग्रेडिंग विद्यालय द्वारा अपने स्तर पर बोर्ड द्वारा जारी प्रारूपनुसार प्रदान की जाती है। Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board. परिवर्तित विषय कोड में, परीक्षा परिणाम 100 अंकों के अंतर्गत दिया गया है।

In the changed subject code, the test result is given under 100 marks.